Parker Hannifin Corporation
Gear Pump Division
Youngstown, Ohio USA
66
Catalog HY09-1000/US
HP7 & THP7 Specifications
Aluminum Bushing Series
Pump & Motor Catalog

30.1 (1.188)
14.9 (.59)
SAE 4-Bolt connectors are available. See Accessory Section only
Dimensional Data Inch equivalents for millimeter dimensions are shown in (**).
(8.68)
220.4
(4.34)
110.2
SHOWN FOR CLOCKWISE ROTATIOAA N
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Gear Pump Division
Youngstown, Ohio USA
SAE 4-Bolt Connector Ports
Combinations Avail. A B C D E
THP7-250 - 250 A & C 206.7   (8.14) 432.3   (17.02) 497.3   (19.58) 187.4   (7.38) 445.0   (17.52)
THP7-300 - 250 A & C 212.3   (8.36) 437.8   (17.24) 502.9   (19.80) 193.0   (7.60) 450.5   (17.74)
THP7-300 - 300 A & C 212.3   (8.36) 443.4   (17.46) 508.5   (20.02) 193.0   (7.60) 456.1   (17.96)
THP7-350 - 250 A & C 212.3   (8.58) 443.4   (17.46) 508.5   (20.02) 198.6   (7.82) 456.1   (17.96)
THP7-350 - 300 A & C 212.3   (8.58) 449.0   (17.68) 514.0   (20.24) 198.6   (7.82) 461.7   (18.18)
THP7-350 - 350 A & C 121.3   (8.58) 454.6   (17.90) 519.6   (20.46) 198.6   (7.82) 467.3   (18.40)
THP7-400 - 250 A & C 222.5   (8.76) 448.0   (17.64) 513.0   (20.20) 203.2   (8.00) 460.7   (18.14)
THP7-400 - 300 A & C 222.5   (8.76) 453.6   (17.86) 518.6   (20.42) 203.2   (8.00) 466.3   (18.36)
THP7-400 - 350 A & C 222.5   (8.76) 459.2   (18.08) 524.2   (20.64) 203.2   (8.00) 471.9   (18.58)
THP7-400 - 400 A & C 222.5   (8.76) 463.8   (18.26) 528.8   (20.82) 203.2   (8.00) 476.5   (18.76)
THP7-450 - 250 A & C 227.8   (8.97) 453.6   (17.86) 518.6   (20.42) 208.5   (8.21) 466.3   (18.36)
THP7-450 - 300 A & C 227.8   (8.97) 454.2   (18.08) 524.2   (20.64) 208.5   (8.21) 471.9   (18.58)
THP7-450 - 350 A & C 227.8   (8.97) 464.8   (18.30) 529.8   (20.86) 208.5   (8.21) 477.5   (18.80)
THP7-450 - 400 A & C 227.8   (8.97) 469.1   (18.47) 534.1   (21.03) 208.5   (8.21) 481.8   (18.97)
THP7-450 - 450 A & C 227.8   (8.97) 474.4   (18.68) 539.4   (21.24) 208.5   (8.21) 487.1   (19.18)
THP7-500 - 250 A & C 233.6   (9.20) 459.2   (18.08) 524.2   (20.64) 214.3   (8.44) 471.9   (18.58)
THP7-500 - 300 A & C 233.6   (9.20) 464.8   (18.30) 529.8   (20.86) 214.3   (8.44) 477.5   (18.80)
THP7-500 - 350 A & C 233.6   (9.20) 470.4   (18.52) 535.4   (21.08) 214.3   (8.44) 483.1   (19.02)
THP7-500 - 400 A & C 233.6   (9.20) 474.9   (18.70) 540.0   (21.26) 214.3   (8.44) 487.6   (19.20)
THP7-500 - 450 A & C 233.6   (9.20) 480.5   (18.92) 454.5   (21.48) 214.3   (8.44) 493.2   (19.42)
THP7-500 - 500 A & C 233.6   (9.20) 486.1   (19.14) 551.1   (21.70) 214.3   (8.44) 498.8   (19.64)
THP7-550 - 250 A & C 239.2   (9.42) 464.8   (18.30) 529.8   (20.86) 219.9   (8.66) 477.5   (18.80)
THP7-550 - 300 A & C 239.2   (9.42) 470.4   (18.52) 535.4   (21.08) 219.9   (8.66) 483.1   (19.02)
THP7-550 - 350 A & C 239.2   (9.42) 475.9   (18.74) 541.0   (21.30) 219.9   (8.66) 488.6   (19.24)
THP7-550 - 400 A & C 239.2   (9.42) 480.5   (18.92) 545.5   (21.48) 219.9   (8.66) 493.2   (19.42)
THP7-550 - 450 A & C 239.2   (9.42) 486.1   (19.14) 551.1   (21.70) 219.9   (8.66) 498.8   (19.64)
THP7-550 - 500 A & C 239.2   (9.42) 491.7   (19.36) 556.2   (21.92) 219.9   (8.66) 504.4   (19.86)
THP7-550 - 550 A & C 239.2   (9.42) 497.3   (19.58) 562.3   (22.14) 219.9   (8.66) 510.0   (20.08)
68
Catalog HY09-1000/US
HP7 & THP7 Dimensional Data
Aluminum Bushing Series